
RESULTS
 ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：2.01 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

PN Class

Type D D

1 5 川島　秀樹 ＤＬテイン☆モンスタースイフト 1'49.491 1'45.102 1'45.102CBA-ZC31S

2 3 佐藤　卓也 ＤＬΩスズキ青森スイフト 1'49.887 1'45.472 1'45.472CBA-ZC31S

3 4 鳥居　晴彦 ブリッドＡＴＳエナペタルデミオ 1'50.675 1'48.071 1'48.071DBA-DE5FS

4 2 山口　　剛 ユモト自動車スガオコルト 1'56.952 1'52.213 1'52.213ABA-Z23A

1 宮田　　賢 ブリッドＡＴＳエナペタルデミオ ﾐｽｺｰｽ DNSDBA-DE5FS

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N1 Class

Type D D

1 086 内藤　　聡 ＫＹＢアオイＤＬＷＭインテグラ 1'43.841 1'39.554 1'39.554E-DC2

2 081 本多　智治 ＤＬミッドランドＯＨＬシビック 1'45.758 1'40.473 1'40.473E-EK4

3 084 黒木　陽介 ＤＬガルフＷＭインテグラ 1'43.752 1'41.200 1'41.200E-DC2

4 11 和泉　泰至 タケジ商会・インテグラ 1'44.554 1'42.225 1'42.225E-DC2

5 14 三上　　卓 ＴＳ-ＳＣＥＮＥインテグラＲ 1'45.444 1'42.276 1'42.276E-DC2

6 083 河石　　潤 ペトロナスＤＬモベルＮＳＸ 1'47.499 1'42.611 1'42.611E-NA1

7 9 内藤　修一 ＳＰＭ☆ＭＪ＆ＡＩＭインテグラ 1'46.029 1'43.688 1'43.688E-DC2

8 12 徳田　宏海 ＤＬモンスターＦＡインテグラ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.709 1'43.709E-DC2

9 10 亀森　隆志 ＰガレＦＯＲＴＥＣインテグラ 1'45.461 1'43.769 1'43.769E-DC2

10 13 松井　正嗣 Ｆ和弘ワコーズインテグラ 1'48.575 1'44.875 1'44.875E-DC2

11 8 南出　　司 ＫＹＢ．ミナティ．ゴルフ 1'50.629 1'45.818 1'45.818E-IHABF

12 7 中澤　昌彦 ＡＫＴワコーズ★ミラージュ 1'49.526 1'48.243 1'48.243E-CJ4A

13 6 谷口　末里子 ＣＭＳＣ☆ＦＹＤＬ☆ミラージュ 1'50.489 1'48.663 1'48.663E-CJ4A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N2 Class

Type D D

1 074 西田　裕一 ＤＬ・ＢＯＯＢＯＷブーンＸ４ 1'41.130 1'37.593 1'37.593ABA-M312S

2 072 佐藤　秀昭 オクヤマＤＬライズストーリア 1'40.553 1'38.552 1'38.552GH-M112S

3 076 山岡　功明 ＰガレＤＬオクヤマブーン 1'41.734 1'38.829 1'38.829ABA-M312S

4 073 伊藤　益弘 ＢＯＯＢＯＷ・ＤＬ・ブーンＸ４ 1'42.494 1'39.062 1'39.062ABA-M312S

5 22 青木　辰之 ＥＸＤフォルテックＤＬブーン 1'43.465 1'40.321 1'40.321ABA-M312S

6 20 宝田ケンシロー Ｐガレ式全開健四郎流ストーリア 1'44.643 1'40.873 1'40.873GF-M112S

7 21 三上　満宏 アドバン我儘カストロールアルト 1'46.444 1'41.124 1'41.124E-HB21S

8 23 宮木　健郎 ＣＩＢＩＥ☆ＳＰ山田ＤＬブーン 1'43.579 1'41.323 1'41.323ABA-M312S

9 075 中嶋ケンタロー スマッシュＤＬストーリアＸ４ 1'42.950 1'42.038 1'42.038GF-M112S

10 24 須田　行雄 ライズＳマジックＤＬストーリア 1'44.897 1'46.049 1 1'44.897M112S

11 19 田丸　　豪 ＰガレＧｏ!Ｘ３ストーリア 1'49.545 1'47.847 1'47.847GF-M112S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

N3 Class

Type D D

1 42 北島　広実 スマッシュＤＬＣＭＳＣランサー 1'33.364 1'32.138 1'32.138GH-CT9A

2 062 吉村　　修 ＦＯＲＴＥＣナビクＤＬランサー 1'35.791 1'32.588 1'32.588CBA-CZ4A

3 41 佐藤　隆行 スノコＣＭＳＣレイルランサー 1'35.168 1'32.922 1'32.922GH-CT9A

4 40 北條　倫史 目谷塾ＳＣＥＮＥランサーＩＸ 1'34.457 1'32.966 1'32.966GH-CT9A

5 37 星　　盛政 モウルＣＭＳＣワコーズランサー 1'35.978 1'33.464 1'33.464GH-CT9A

6 36 岡島　和也 トラストヤタガワＫＹＢランサー 1'34.678 1'33.715 1'33.715GH-CT9A

7 066 影山　浩一郎 ＷＭＳＰＭＣＭＳＣＤＬランサー 1'35.986 1'33.848 1'33.848CBA-CZ4A

8 38 松原　功治 ＰＴＧランサー 1'38.358 1'34.010 1'34.010GH-CT9A

9 35 矢本　裕之 河童Ｍｏｔｙｓ北浦運送ランサー 1'43.442 1'34.011 1'34.011GH-CT9A

10 39 信田　政晴 ＨＫサービス☆ＤＬランサー 1'37.078 1'34.208 1'34.208GH-CT9A

11 065 赤羽　政幸 ダンロップメープルランサー 1'35.707 1'34.233 1'34.233CBA-CZ4A

12 33 五十嵐　貴右 ＣＭＳＣワコーズＤＬランサー 1'36.461 1'34.302 1'34.302GH-CT9A

13 32 冨田　正美 ＡＫＴワコーズランサー 1'40.512 1'36.594 1'36.594GH-CT9A

14 30 板岡　史朗 ＤＹＮＡＸルート６インプレッサ 1'41.102 1'38.065 1'38.065GH-GDB

15 34 人見　雅子 ＤＬ・ＦＯＲＴＥＣランサー 1'44.108 1'38.181 1'38.181GH-CT9A

16 31 前寺　博篤 ルート６Ｅネクスコインプレッサ 1'38.411 1'38.235 1'38.235GH-GDB

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA1 Class

Type D D

1 051 山崎　利博 ｉｔｚｚペンズＤＬ☆シビック 1'43.503 1'37.769 1'37.769E-EK9

2 054 清野　タカシ ＳマジックＤＬエナペ♪シビック 1'42.600 1'39.088 1'39.088E-EK9

3 53 川口　昭一 ＴＲＳシビック 1'44.231 1'39.543 1'39.543E-EK9

4 46 市村　弘義 ケンミレニアム市村シビック 1'41.925 1'39.593 1'39.593E-EK9

5 54 笹原　孝志 ＴＳＫＯＮ．ＤＬ．ＦＴシビック 1'42.878 1'39.728 1'39.728GF-EK9

6 55 上野　倫広 ＤＬ田中自動車ＥＸＤインテグラ 1'43.132 1'40.593 1'40.593LA-DC5

7 48 手塚　喜勝 ガレージマグナムＳＰＭシビック 1'44.915 1'40.864 1'40.864GF-EK9

8 49 菊地　　真 ＤＬ北條塾ＳＣＥＮＥセリカ 1'45.362 1'41.046 1'41.046GH-ZZT231

9 50 井馬　隆光 ＳＫ☆ＨＴＳ三条吹奏インテグラ 1'46.814 1'41.222 1'41.222LA-DC5

10 51 後藤　恵司 ガレージマグナム・シビック 1'47.920 1'42.349 1'42.349E-EK9

11 57 松波　太郎 ケンミレニアム松波シビック 1'44.576 1'42.616 1'42.616E-EK9

12 56 松下　和樹 ソモスＦＴブリッドＴＧシビック 1'44.262 1'43.695 1'43.695E-EK9

13 52 山田　将崇 ホクレンＡＩＧ√６ＤＬシビック ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'48.062 1'48.062E-EK9

053 柴田　一洋 ＤＬ★ＤソルジャＷＭインテグラ DNF DNSLA-DC5

47 安藝　留美子 ＳＫスポーツＢＲＩＧミラージュ DNS DNSE-CJ4A
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RESULTS
 ■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：2.01 km

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SA2 Class

Type D D

1 65 山田　善之 ＣＭＳＣ　ＤＬ　山田ランサー 1'32.576 1'29.919 1'29.919E-CE9A

2 044 松波　克知 ＤＬＳＰＭマグナムランサー 1'32.433 1'30.791 1'30.791GH-CT9A

3 042 北村　和浩 ヤマオカアイオンＤＬランサーＸ 1'32.045 1'31.440 1'31.440CBA-CZ4A

4 68 金枝　宣孔 Ｄソルジャー日光ランサー 1'33.998 1'32.055 1'32.055GH-CT9A

5 71 山野　光司 スマッシュＤＬＣＭＳＣランサー 1'33.296 1'32.217 1'32.217GH-CT9A

6 70 松田　周一 ケンミレニアムＤＬ松田ランサー 1'33.286 1'32.222 1'32.222GH-CT9A

7 63 島部　　亨 ダイシンＳＫＳＣＭＳＣランサー 1'33.351 1'34.425 1'33.351GH-CT9A

8 67 田上　正彦 ブリッドＣＭＳＣ　ＤＬランサー 1'35.794 1'33.389 1'33.389GH-CT9A

9 041 荒井　信介 ＣＭＳＣクスコアドバンランサー 1'34.124 1'33.871 1'33.871CBA-CZ4A

10 69 櫛田　正文 テインＤＬヤッコ今庄ランサー 1'35.236 1'34.382 1'34.382GH-CT9A

11 62 古沢　聖樹 ルート６ＧＡＢインプレッサ 1'36.313 1'35.214 1'35.214GH-GDB

12 64 ｽｷﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ佐々木 Ｄソルジャー武心会・柔ランサー 1'36.905 1'35.426 1'35.426GH-CT9A

13 66 アキマただゆき ＭＳ・ＴＫＣＳ　ランサーＤＬ 1'36.178 DNS 1'36.178GH-CT9A

61 吉野　学典 イタンキＴＳ・Ｍシフトランサー DNF DNSGF-CP9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC1 Class

Type D D

1 76 児島　　泰 ＡＬＥＸ・ＤＬヤマトシビック 1'38.126 1'36.234 1'36.234ABA-FD2

2 032 工藤　清美 工藤ホンダＤＬワコーズシビック 1'39.401 1'36.304 1'36.304E-EK9

3 031 太田　雅文 ＳＰ山田ＴＯＤＡゼストランサー 1'39.788 1'36.737 1'36.737E-CB4A

4 033 福山　重義 ＳＰ山田アドバン戸田インテグラ 1'43.012 1'38.083 1'38.083LA-DC5

5 035 磯貝　雄一 ＴＳＳ　ＭＪ-Ｔ　ＣＩＶＩＣ 1'44.230 1'44.133 1 1'44.133ABA-FD2

6 75 中沼　貴広 ＤＬスマッシュｉｔｚｚシビック 1'45.095 DNS 1'45.095E-EK4

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

SC3 Class

Type D D

1 011 谷田川　敏幸 トラストＹＨＫＹＢインプレッサ 1'31.315 1'30.210 1'30.210GDB

2 013 丹羽　政彦 ＦＯＲＴＥＣナビクＤＬランサー 1'31.718 1'30.562 1'30.562CT9A

3 016 杉尾　泰之 クスコＤＬフォルテックランサー 1'34.086 1'31.686 1'31.686GH-CT9A

4 014 亀山　　晃 ベストスポーツＤＬランサー 1'33.887 1'32.164 1'32.164GH-CT9A

5 86 岩下　幸広 ＤＬアルテックＣＭＳＣランサー 1'33.948 1'34.083 1'33.948CP9A

6 015 平塚　忠博 スマッシュＤＬＣＭＳＣランサー 1'35.203 DNS 1'35.203GF-CT9A

7 82 金子　登志夫 Ｍｏｔｙ’ｓ☆ＣＢランサー 1'35.820 DNF 1'35.820CT9A

8 85 上原　吉就 ＤＬアルテックＣＭＳＣランサー 1'39.937 1'35.839 1'35.839CT9A

9 81 ヨレヨレトモキ スマッシュＤＬＣＭＳＣランサー 1'37.444 1'56.631 1'37.444GF-CT9A

10 84 小出　久美子 ＭＳ・ＴＫＣＳヤフランサーＤＬ 1'41.582 1'39.260 1'39.260CP9A

11 83 岩田　真理 ＤＬフォルテックＤＴブーン 1'48.347 DNS 1'48.347M312S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

D Class

Type D D

1 99 炭山　義昭 ＴＳＳポテンザジールランサー 1'31.979 1'29.013 1'29.013CT9A

2 98 宮入　友秀 ＤＬ．ＣＭＳＣ．ＦＴランサー 1'31.486 1'30.310 1'30.310CT9A

3 01 河内　　渉 ＡＴＳ．Ｍｏｔｙ’ｓ☆ランサー 1'32.769 1'30.460 1'30.460CT9A

4 06 西尾　　実 ＳＰ山田アドバンμＦＴランサー 1'37.099 1'31.389 1'31.389CP9A

5 97 江川　　博 ＤＬアルテックＣＭＳＣＣＯＬＴ 1'35.730 1'32.852 1'32.852AL09D

6 93 高杉　卓志 フォルテックＢＲＩＧＤＬＦＴＯ 1'33.714 1'33.658 1'33.658TMSD10

7 92 鈴木　正人 ＪＳ・ＤＬスマッシュランサー 1'35.648 1'34.118 1'34.118CT9A

8 04 山田　ひとみ ＳＰ山田アドバン戸田ミラージュ 1'35.168 1'34.836 1'34.836CJ4A

9 94 湯本　　清 須賀尾ランサーＤ 1'38.532 1'35.767 1'35.767CT9A

10 95 実川　柳治 ＪＳ・ＤＬ・ランサー 1'40.084 1'35.769 1'35.769CT9A

96 佐藤　史彦 栗原オート企画ＹＨインプレッサ DNF DNSGDB
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：2.01 km

PN Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 5 川島　秀樹 1'49.491 1'45.102 1'45.10259.618 49.873 （2）58.253 （1）46.849 （1）（1） （3） （1）

2 3 佐藤　卓也 1'49.887 1'45.472 1'45.47260.544 49.343 （1）58.145 （2）47.327 （2）（2） （2） （2）

3 4 鳥居　晴彦 1'50.675 1'48.071 1'48.07161.602 49.073 （3）60.232 （3）47.839 （3）（3） （1） （3）

4 2 山口　　剛 1'56.952 1'52.213 1'52.21365.191 51.761 （4）62.647 （4）49.566 （4）（4） （4） （4）

1 宮田　　賢 ﾐｽｺｰｽ DNS（） （） （）（） （） （）

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 086 内藤　　聡 1'43.841 1'39.554 1'39.55456.956 46.885 （1）54.567 （1）44.987 （1）（1） （3） （2）

2 081 本多　智治 1'45.758 1'40.473 1'40.47357.268 48.490 （3）54.940 （3）45.533 （2）（2） （8） （6）

3 084 黒木　陽介 1'43.752 1'41.200 1'41.20057.288 46.464 （2）54.885 （6）46.315 （3）（3） （1） （1）

4 11 和泉　泰至 1'44.554 1'42.225 1'42.22557.308 47.246 （4）56.138 （4）46.087 （4）（4） （4） （3）

5 14 三上　　卓 1'45.444 1'42.276 1'42.27657.544 47.900 （6）56.797 （2）45.479 （5）（5） （6） （4）

6 083 河石　　潤 1'47.499 1'42.611 1'42.61158.893 48.606 （5）56.148 （7）46.463 （6）（7） （9） （8）

7 9 内藤　修一 1'46.029 1'43.688 1'43.68859.407 46.622 （7）56.799 （9）46.889 （7）（9） （2） （7）

8 12 徳田　宏海 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'43.709 1'43.70959.155 （9）57.091 （8）46.618 （8）（8） （13） （）

9 10 亀森　隆志 1'45.461 1'43.769 1'43.76957.755 47.706 （8）56.809 （11）46.960 （9）（6） （5） （5）

10 13 松井　正嗣 1'48.575 1'44.875 1'44.87559.623 48.952 （10）58.649 （5）46.226 （10）（10） （11） （9）

11 8 南出　　司 1'50.629 1'45.818 1'45.81860.786 49.843 （11）58.874 （10）46.944 （11）（12） （12） （12）

12 7 中澤　昌彦 1'49.526 1'48.243 1'48.24360.774 48.752 （12）60.773 （12）47.470 （12）（11） （10） （10）

13 6 谷口　末里子 1'50.489 1'48.663 1'48.66362.158 48.331 （13）61.013 （13）47.650 （13）（13） （7） （11）

N2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 074 西田　裕一 1'41.130 1'37.593 1'37.59356.072 45.058 （2）54.425 （1）43.168 （1）（3） （2） （2）

2 072 佐藤　秀昭 1'40.553 1'38.552 1'38.55256.065 44.488 （1）54.417 （4）44.135 （2）（2） （1） （1）

3 076 山岡　功明 1'41.734 1'38.829 1'38.82955.563 46.171 （4）55.164 （2）43.665 （3）（1） （5） （3）

4 073 伊藤　益弘 1'42.494 1'39.062 1'39.06257.255 45.239 （3）54.967 （3）44.095 （4）（8） （3） （4）

5 22 青木　辰之 1'43.465 1'40.321 1'40.32157.154 46.311 （6）55.930 （5）44.391 （5）（7） （6） （6）

6 20 宝田ケンシ 1'44.643 1'40.873 1'40.87356.909 47.734 （5）55.591 （8）45.282 （6）（5） （10） （8）

7 21 三上　満宏 1'46.444 1'41.124 1'41.12458.957 47.487 （10）56.661 （6）44.463 （7）（10） （9） （10）

8 23 宮木　健郎 1'43.579 1'41.323 1'41.32357.093 46.486 （7）55.930 （9）45.393 （8）（6） （8） （7）

9 075 中嶋ケンタ 1'42.950 1'42.038 1'42.03856.842 46.108 （8）56.301 （10）45.737 （9）（4） （4） （5）

10 24 須田　行雄 1'44.897 1'46.049 1 1'44.89758.526 46.371 （9）56.473 （7）44.576 （10）（9） （7） （9）

11 19 田丸　　豪 1'49.545 1'47.847 1'47.84760.651 48.894 （11）59.281 （11）48.566 （11）（11） （11） （11）

N3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 42 北島　広実 1'33.364 1'32.138 1'32.13851.525 41.839 （2）51.210 （1）40.928 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 062 吉村　　修 1'35.791 1'32.588 1'32.58853.028 42.763 （1）51.117 （4）41.471 （2）（8） （4） （6）

3 41 佐藤　隆行 1'35.168 1'32.922 1'32.92252.180 42.988 （4）51.401 （5）41.521 （3）（4） （6） （4）

4 40 北條　倫史 1'34.457 1'32.966 1'32.96652.131 42.326 （7）51.747 （3）41.219 （4）（3） （3） （2）

5 37 星　　盛政 1'35.978 1'33.464 1'33.46452.963 43.015 （6）51.681 （8）41.783 （5）（7） （7） （7）

6 36 岡島　和也 1'34.678 1'33.715 1'33.71551.894 42.784 （9）51.967 （6）41.748 （6）（2） （5） （3）

7 066 影山　浩一郎 1'35.986 1'33.848 1'33.84852.644 43.342 （3）51.279 （12）42.569 （7）（6） （10） （8）

8 38 松原　功治 1'38.358 1'34.010 1'34.01054.294 44.064 （12）52.794 （2）41.216 （8）（13） （11） （11）

9 35 矢本　裕之 1'43.442 1'34.011 1'34.01152.571 50.871 （11）52.231 （7）41.780 （9）（5） （16） （15）

10 39 信田　政晴 1'37.078 1'34.208 1'34.20853.784 43.294 （5）51.662 （11）42.546 （10）（11） （9） （10）

11 065 赤羽　政幸 1'35.707 1'34.233 1'34.23353.382 42.325 （8）51.900 （10）42.333 （11）（10） （2） （5）

12 33 五十嵐　貴右 1'36.461 1'34.302 1'34.30253.176 43.285 （10）52.091 （9）42.211 （12）（9） （8） （9）

13 32 冨田　正美 1'40.512 1'36.594 1'36.59455.554 44.958 （13）53.546 （13）43.048 （13）（15） （13） （13）

14 30 板岡　史朗 1'41.102 1'38.065 1'38.06555.213 45.889 （14）53.703 （16）44.362 （14）（14） （14） （14）

15 34 人見　雅子 1'44.108 1'38.181 1'38.18157.485 46.623 （15）54.571 （15）43.610 （15）（16） （15） （16）

16 31 前寺　博篤 1'38.411 1'38.235 1'38.23554.011 44.400 （16）55.052 （14）43.183 （16）（12） （12） （12）

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 051 山崎　利博 1'43.503 1'37.769 1'37.76956.430 47.073 （2）54.287 （1）43.482 （1）（4） （7） （5）

2 054 清野　タカシ 1'42.600 1'39.088 1'39.08855.811 46.789 （1）54.077 （6）45.011 （2）（2） （5） （2）

3 53 川口　昭一 1'44.231 1'39.543 1'39.54356.742 47.489 （5）55.088 （3）44.455 （3）（5） （9） （6）

4 46 市村　弘義 1'41.925 1'39.593 1'39.59356.878 45.047 （7）55.504 （2）44.089 （4）（6） （1） （1）

5 54 笹原　孝志 1'42.878 1'39.728 1'39.72856.426 46.452 （4）54.910 （5）44.818 （5）（3） （3） （3）

6 55 上野　倫広 1'43.132 1'40.593 1'40.59357.146 45.986 （8）55.507 （7）45.086 （6）（8） （2） （4）

7 48 手塚　喜勝 1'44.915 1'40.864 1'40.86457.831 47.084 （6）55.448 （10）45.416 （7）（11） （8） （9）

8 49 菊地　　真 1'45.362 1'41.046 1'41.04658.650 46.712 （9）55.908 （8）45.138 （8）（13） （4） （10）

9 50 井馬　隆光 1'46.814 1'41.222 1'41.22259.305 47.509 （11）56.666 （4）44.556 （9）（14） （10） （11）

10 51 後藤　恵司 1'47.920 1'42.349 1'42.34958.193 49.727 （12）56.988 （9）45.361 （10）（12） （12） （12）

11 57 松波　太郎 1'44.576 1'42.616 1'42.61656.970 47.606 （3）54.559 （12）48.057 （11）（7） （11） （8）

12 56 松下　和樹 1'44.262 1'43.695 1'43.69557.444 46.818 （10）56.015 （11）47.680 （12）（9） （6） （7）

13 52 山田　将崇 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'48.062 1'48.06257.815 （13）58.214 （13）49.848 （13）（10） （13） （）

053 柴田　一洋 DNF DNS55.489 （） （） （）（1） （14） （）

47 安藝　留美子 DNS DNS（） （） （）（） （） （）
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中間タイム
中間タイム

■ 天　候：晴 ■ 路　面：ドライ ■ コース距離：2.01 km

SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 65 山田　善之 1'32.576 1'29.919 1'29.91950.726 41.850 （1）49.613 （1）40.306 （1）（2） （4） （3）

2 044 松波　克知 1'32.433 1'30.791 1'30.79150.929 41.504 （3）49.905 （3）40.886 （2）（3） （2） （2）

3 042 北村　和浩 1'32.045 1'31.440 1'31.44050.593 41.452 （2）49.883 （7）41.557 （3）（1） （1） （1）

4 68 金枝　宣孔 1'33.998 1'32.055 1'32.05551.787 42.211 （4）50.683 （6）41.372 （4）（9） （6） （7）

5 71 山野　光司 1'33.296 1'32.217 1'32.21751.425 41.871 （7）51.711 （2）40.506 （5）（6） （5） （5）

6 70 松田　周一 1'33.286 1'32.222 1'32.22251.062 42.224 （5）51.039 （5）41.183 （6）（4） （7） （4）

7 63 島部　　亨 1'33.351 1'34.425 1'33.35151.694 41.657 （11）52.435 （9）41.990 （10）（8） （3） （6）

8 67 田上　正彦 1'35.794 1'33.389 1'33.38951.264 44.530 （6）51.467 （8）41.922 （7）（5） （13） （10）

9 041 荒井　信介 1'34.124 1'33.871 1'33.87151.435 42.689 （8）51.801 （10）42.070 （8）（7） （9） （8）

10 69 櫛田　正文 1'35.236 1'34.382 1'34.38252.848 42.388 （12）53.290 （4）41.092 （9）（11） （8） （9）

11 62 古沢　聖樹 1'36.313 1'35.214 1'35.21452.945 43.368 （10）52.332 （11）42.882 （11）（13） （10） （12）

12 64 ｽｷﾝﾍｯﾄﾞ佐々木 1'36.905 1'35.426 1'35.42652.895 44.010 （9）52.285 （12）43.141 （12）（12） （12） （13）

13 66 アキマただゆ 1'36.178 DNS 1'36.17852.643 43.535 （） （） （）（10） （11） （11）

61 吉野　学典 DNF DNS（） （） （）（） （） （）

SC1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 76 児島　　泰 1'38.126 1'36.234 1'36.23453.503 44.623 （1）52.491 （3）43.743 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 032 工藤　清美 1'39.401 1'36.304 1'36.30454.443 44.958 （4）53.253 （1）43.051 （2）（3） （2） （2）

3 031 太田　雅文 1'39.788 1'36.737 1'36.73753.963 45.825 （3）53.196 （2）43.541 （3）（2） （3） （3）

4 033 福山　重義 1'43.012 1'38.083 1'38.08356.732 46.280 （2）53.072 （5）45.011 （4）（5） （4） （4）

5 035 磯貝　雄一 1'44.230 1'44.133 1 1'44.13357.672 46.558 （5）54.586 （4）44.547 （5）（6） （5） （5）

6 75 中沼　貴広 1'45.095 DNS 1'45.09556.055 49.040 （） （） （）（4） （6） （6）

SC3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 011 谷田川　敏幸 1'31.315 1'30.210 1'30.21050.663 40.652 （1）49.462 （2）40.748 （1）（3） （1） （1）

2 013 丹羽　政彦 1'31.718 1'30.562 1'30.56250.244 41.474 （2）49.835 （1）40.727 （2）（1） （2） （2）

3 016 杉尾　泰之 1'34.086 1'31.686 1'31.68651.848 42.238 （3）50.636 （3）41.050 （3）（4） （4） （5）

4 014 亀山　　晃 1'33.887 1'32.164 1'32.16450.480 43.407 （4）50.841 （4）41.323 （4）（2） （7） （3）

5 86 岩下　幸広 1'33.948 1'34.083 1'33.94852.005 41.943 （5）51.314 （5）42.769 （5）（5） （3） （4）

6 015 平塚　忠博 1'35.203 DNS 1'35.20352.489 42.714 （） （） （）（6） （5） （6）

7 82 金子　登志夫 1'35.820 DNF 1'35.82052.708 43.112 （9）62.503 （9） （）（7） （6） （7）

8 85 上原　吉就 1'39.937 1'35.839 1'35.83953.751 46.186 （6）52.482 （6）43.357 （6）（9） （10） （9）

9 81 ヨレヨレトモ 1'37.444 1'56.631 1'37.44453.246 44.198 （7）53.212 （8）63.419 （8）（8） （8） （8）

10 84 小出　久美子 1'41.582 1'39.260 1'39.26055.919 45.663 （8）54.364 （7）44.896 （7）（11） （9） （10）

11 83 岩田　真理 1'48.347 DNS 1'48.34754.832 53.515 （） （） （）（10） （11） （11）

D Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 99 炭山　義昭 1'31.979 1'29.013 1'29.01350.059 41.920 （1）48.204 （4）40.809 （1）（1） （3） （2）

2 98 宮入　友秀 1'31.486 1'30.310 1'30.31050.367 41.119 （2）49.671 （3）40.639 （2）（2） （1） （1）

3 01 河内　　渉 1'32.769 1'30.460 1'30.46050.986 41.783 （4）50.020 （2）40.440 （3）（3） （2） （3）

4 06 西尾　　実 1'37.099 1'31.389 1'31.38954.915 42.184 （3）49.950 （5）41.439 （4）（10） （5） （8）

5 97 江川　　博 1'35.730 1'32.852 1'32.85253.021 42.709 （8）52.424 （1）40.428 （5）（6） （7） （7）

6 93 高杉　卓志 1'33.714 1'33.658 1'33.65851.199 42.515 （5）51.443 （7）42.215 （6）（4） （6） （4）

7 92 鈴木　正人 1'35.648 1'34.118 1'34.11853.490 42.158 （9）52.515 （6）41.603 （7）（8） （4） （6）

8 04 山田　ひとみ 1'35.168 1'34.836 1'34.83652.363 42.805 （6）51.533 （9）43.303 （8）（5） （8） （5）

9 94 湯本　　清 1'38.532 1'35.767 1'35.76753.346 45.186 （10）52.743 （8）43.024 （9）（7） （9） （9）

10 95 実川　柳治 1'40.084 1'35.769 1'35.76953.794 46.290 （7）52.116 （10）43.653 （10）（9） （10） （10）

96 佐藤　史彦 DNF DNS（） （） （）（） （） （）
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